

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17468/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2011 in AS No.42/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

N. RAJA BABU & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURUNATHA MUDALIAR MEMO.CHAR.TRUST & ORS
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Hari Shankar K,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. S.R. Sundaram,Adv.
Mr. Aneesh Mittal,Adv.
Mr. Sachin Sharma,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPerused the letter.
List after two weeks.[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA[Savita Sainani]
Court Master